
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 4/30/2024 10:50:46 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 1,864  2,214  71 1,637  1,127  3,895  48  237  357  3,040  2,410 104  21  193  4,136  1,461 340 5,790MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 2  2

 63  64  2 45  37  125  0  2  9  101  63 0  1  2  139  33 10 174MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0

 734  717  7 478  344  1,395  6  63  109  1,007  828 11  8  52  1,455  429 101 1,936MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  0 0  0

 557  528  8 173  66  1,103  9  23  53  627  587 11  1  21  968  277 52 1,266MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 0  0

 452  447  9 231  148  859  14  38  58  566  520 18  5  30  866  244 54 1,140MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  1

 6,276  5,959  104 2,308  402  13,018  41  327  669  7,673  6,438 166  33  220  11,268  3,169 546 14,657MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  8

 155  206  1 107  22  298  3  106  33  261  186 5  3  126  275  69 23 470MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  1

 4,121  4,727  106 3,018  1,603  9,207  39  291  670  6,456  4,977 135  40  200  8,920  2,867 554 11,987MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  2 4  11

 83  126  1 293  303  167  1  7  23  279  214 1  1  7  396  100 10 503MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 285  303  9 126  65  574  2  33  44  365  319 4  4  27  525  174 42 726MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  2

 1,611  1,521  35 401  64  3,126  7  95  233  1,825  1,575 33  12  83  2,621  866 170 3,570MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 42,219  8,817  16,201  16,812  353  4,181  33,767  170  488  129  1,222  2,258  22,200  18,117  1,902  961  31,569  9,689 Total  4 11  25
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